2 ••© 2011 Lenovo Confidential. All rights reserved.
Page 2
ThinkVision Monitor
Graphic Card
DisplayPort Monitor Cable
Memory
Hard Drive Storage
Blu-ray Burner

ThinkStation E30, S20, C20, C20x, D20 Top Options
23 ••© 2011 Lenovo Confidential. All rights reserved.
Product  Part Number Key Features
LX Dual Display Lift Stand
(33-299-195)
30R5883  Attach two monitors
− Less than 24-inch
 5 inches (13 cm) height adjustment
 20 degrees of tilt
 90 degrees of pivot (landscape / portrait)
 Weight capacity: 12 – 34 lbs (5.4 – 15.5 kg) combined display weight
LX Triple / Dual Display Lift Stand
(33-296-195)
30R5882  Attach three or two monitors
− Three: Less than 21-inch
− Two: 24-inch to 30-inch
 5 inches (13 cm) height adjustment
 20 degrees of tilt
 90 degrees of pivot (landscape / portrait)
 Weight capacity: 24 – 48 lbs (10.9 – 22 kg) combined display weight
DS100 Quad-Monitor Desk Stand-Horizontal
(33-325-200)
30R6972  Attach four monitors:
− Less than 17-inch
− Maximum outside width: 16-inch (40.6 cm)
 Weight capacity:
− 31 lbs (14 kg) per monitor
− 124 lbs (56 kg) total
DS100 Quad-Monitor Desk Stand-2 by 2
(33-325-200)
30R6971  Attach four monitors:
− Less than 24-inch
− Maximum outside width: 23.75-inch (59 cm)
 Weight capacity:
− 31 lbs (14 kg) per monitor
− 124 lbs (56 kg) total
Save desk space, increase productivity by viewing more data